
Employee IdEmployee  NameEmail Address Job Title Salary

101 Rocco Rocco101@gmail.comProject Manager$ 4,000.00 Find out the employee name with the employee id 107

102 Hank Hank102@gmail.comChef Manager $ 5,400.00

103 Eden Eden103@gmail.comBusiness Broker$ 3,000.00 Emp Id 107

104 Owen Owen104@gmail.comFabricator $ 8,000.00 Emp Name Fred

105 Braney Braney105@gmail.comFood Technologist$ 2,000.00

106 Mason Mason106@gmail.comBook Keeper $ 3,000.00 Find the job title of Fred

107 Fred Fred107@gmail.comStock Broker $ 5,000.00

108 Joyce Joyce108@gmail.comDesigner $ 42,00.00 Emp Name Fred

109 Wale Wale109@gmail.comSteward $ 6,000.00 Job title Stock Broker
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